
LOT 17 UNIT 5 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

ORB 367-774, 625-103, 835-323, L

LEVESQUE PAUL J/LEVESQUE JODY I
208 S O'BRIEN ST
TAMPA, FL 33609

18-7S-16-04236-051

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

09/18/2017 TW 2.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

81,208
8,813
75,000

165,021
0

165,021
0

165,021
165,021

0

165,021

0933/2129 7/30/2001 WD P I 99 64,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREGORY A CURTIS

PAUL & JODY LEVESQU

0933/2128 7/30/2001 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHYLLIS CURTIS

PAUL & JODY LEVESQU
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35447 PUMP/UTPOL 50 06/15/2017

HX Base Yr

1076 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 961 115.4400 140.84 135,347 1978 1990 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 0 Heated Area: 588

BAS 468 100 468 39,548

FOP 564 30 169 14,281

FSP 260 40 104 8,788

FUS 120 100 120 10,141

UOP 40 20 8 676

UST 204 45 92 7,774

1,656 961 81,208

UOP= E4 N10 W4 S10$ FSP= N10W26 S10 E26$ BAS= W26 S18 E26N18$
PTR= E20 UST= E12 FOP= E14 N18E4 N10 W30 S11 E12 S17$ N17 W12
S17$ W20$ PTR= N20 FUS= N10 W12 S10 E12$ S20$.
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26
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26

18
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17

12

17
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4
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30

11

12

17

FUS 10

12

10

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 8 64.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 768

2 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 0 0 244.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 2008 2008 3 40 1,415

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 480

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 24 25 600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,400

8,813

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


